

P.O. & DIST KARIMGANJ (ASSAM) 788710

**Grade – 'B' (Re-Accredited by NAAC)** 

Web: http://rabindrasadangirlscollege.in Email: rabindrasadancollege@gmail.com

### Programme promoting the cause of linguistic and cultural diversity



**Annual College Week through traditional Dance competitions** 





P.O. & DIST KARIMGANJ (ASSAM) 788710

**Grade – 'B' (Re-Accredited by NAAC)** 

Web: http://rabindrasadangirlscollege.in Email: rabindrasadancollege@gmail.com

### Celebration of International Women's Day



Celebrate of National Girls' Child Day



Ashok W Jas Principal Rabindrasadan Girls' Cellege Karimganj



P.O. & DIST KARIMGANJ (ASSAM) 788710 Grade – 'B' (Re-Accredited by NAAC)

Web: http://rabindrasadangirlscollege.in Email: rabindrasadancollege@gmail.com

#### **International Women's Day**





P.O. & DIST KARIMGANJ (ASSAM) 788710

**Grade – 'B' (Re-Accredited by NAAC)** 

Web: http://rabindrasadangirlscollege.in Email: rabindrasadancollege@gmail.com



Inauguration Of Home-Made Exhibition by Sri. Mridul Yadav, DC, Karimganj





P.O. & DIST KARIMGANJ (ASSAM) 788710

**Grade – 'B' (Re-Accredited by NAAC)** 

Web: http://rabindrasadangirlscollege.in Email: rabindrasadancollege@gmail.com

#### **Cleanliness Programme on College Campus**



